WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
Parallel-faced BCAss
Ød3
L
- �Suitable for transmitting high torque

environments
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
NEW!
Replace the part
number BUC00
ATTENTION METTRE À JOUR LES LIENS EASY CAT
20.06.2016
b
Ød1
Ød2
Number of Weight
Part number splines Ød1H7 Ød2 bD9 L Ød3
h11 (kg) Price each
BCA6-14/SS 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 25 18,75 0,028 27,87 F
BCA6-16/SS 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 30 21,75 0,047 32,74 F
BCA6-20/SS 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 30 28,50 0,090 36,40 F
BCA6-25/SS 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 40 36,00 0,190 51,48 F
BCA6-32/SS 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 40 42,50 0,242 66,26 F
BCA8-38/SS 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 40 49,70 0,304 77,37 F
Our other products
PDD
Spring plunger, With
sensor adaptor